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END BUYERS
Decision Makers & Senior Management

END USERS
Teachers & Trainers

DISTRIBUTORS & CHANNEL
PARTNERS

GOVERNMENT & MEDIA

An Opportunity to Meet

Mr. Mohit Singh Parihar

Organiser:

Ms. Archana Bisht Ms. Vainshi Khatiyan

M: +91 9873939562
E: mohit@didacindia.com

M: +91 7428190688
E: archana.bisht@messe-stuttgart.in

M: +91 7428190689
E: vainshi.khatiyan@messe-stuttgart.in

Mr. Yoginder Kr. Singh
M: +91 9873939566
E: yoginder@didacindia.com

Asia’s Largest & India’s Only
Exhibition & Conference For

Education & Skill Sector

Ms. Preeti Gupta
M: +91 9810839559
E: preeti@indiadidac.org

Mr. Jai Awasthi

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

EXHIBITOR PACKAGES 

Registration Fee:

Shell Scheme - EUR 540/sqm.(space as per floor plan)
Min 9sqm. (20% premium on 2 or more sides open)

Participation Costs:

EUR 200/- per exhibitor

Education Levels
•  Early Years / Foundation 
•  School Education (age 4-18 yrs)
•  Higher Education
•  Further Education
•  Vocational Education, Training & Skills

Product Areas

VISITOR PROFILE EXHIBITOR PROFILE

Co-Organised & Partnered By:

422-423, DLF Tower A,
Jasola District Centre,
New Delhi – 110025, India
+91-11-46535555
ida@indiadidac.org
www.indiadidac.org

•  Hardware and Software
•  Display solutions
•  Resources / Equipment
•  Technology
•  Content / Curriculum / Publishing
•  Building material and furniture
•  Music, play and sports resources
•  Special Needs
•  Teacher Training
•  Allied & Supportive Products / Solutions 
•  Scientific & Lab Equipment
•  And Much More...

M: +91 7838598854
E: jai@indiadidac.org

Event Frequency
Dates
Venue

Annual
18 - 20 September, 2024
Hall No. 1A & 1B, Yashobhoomi
India International Convention & Expo Centre, New Delhi

:
:
:

Raw Space - EUR 480/sqm.(space as per floor plan)
Min 9sqm. (20% premium on 2 or more sides open)


